TABELE ROZMIAROW

OBWOD KLATKI

ROZMIAR WZROST PIERSIOWE] OBWOD PASA OBWOD BIODER
S 164 -170 90 82 96
M 170 -176 96 86 100
L 176 -182 102 90 104
XL 182 -188 108 94 108
XXL 188 - 192 114 98 112
XXXL 188 - 192 120 102 118

OBWOD KLATKI . .

ROZMIAR WZROST PIERSIOWE] OBWOD PASA OBWOD BIODER
XS 158-164 84 66 92
S 158-164 88 70 96
M 164 -170 92 74 100
L 170 -176 96 - 98 78 104
XL 170 -176 100 — 104 82 108
XL - PLUS 176 -182 106 - 110 86 112

ROZMIAR

DAMSKIE (obwaod dtoni
na linii kostek)

17 -18
19-20
21

22

MESKIE (obwdd dtoni
na linii kostek)

20-21
22-23
24

25



